Solenoid valve
Modular Elements for NG6
NG6 pressure reducing valve in P
1/1
Max. pressure -port T: 10 bar
Max. flow rate in controlled
lines:
50 l/min
Max. flow rate in free lines: 75 l/min
Drainage flow rate: <0.08 l/min
Part nº Size Max. Press. (bar) Reg. rate (bar)
MZD2/50 NG-6 350 3 - 35
PZM3-P035/10N/S NG-6 350 3 - 35
PZM3-P035/10N/S/W7 NG-6 350 3 - 35
PZM3-P070/10N/S NG-6 350 10 - 70
PZM3-P070/10N/S/W7 NG-6 350 10 - 70
PZM3-P140/10N/S NG-6 350 30 - 140
PZM3-P140/10N/S/W7 NG-6 350 30 - 140
PZM3-P280/10N/S NG-6 350 60 - 280
PZM3-P280/10N/S/W7 NG-6 350 60 - 280
W7 zinc plated
The information gathered in this technical documentation (Catalogue) has an informative character and can be modified without previous notice. DICSA will not accept any type
of responsibility  resulting from an inappropriate use of the product, except the ones related to  manufacturing defects.
Printed on: 09/05/2026 at 10:08